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2019 Examination dates

A2 Key
@ 23 Feb

Sat 16 Mar
Sat 11 May
Fri 24 May
Thu 6 Jun
Sat 15 Jun

Tue 23 Jul

Sat 12 Oct
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21 Cambridge Assessment
¥ English

@15 11e /-5 English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates

A2 Key for Schools / Sat 9 Mar Sun 26 May Sat 23 No\
Sun 10 Mar

Sat 1 Jun Mon 2 Dec

Sat 13 Apr Wed 5 Jun Sat 14 Dec
Thu 18 Apr Sat 8 Jun

Sat 4 May Sat 22 Jun

Thu 9 May Sat 27 July

Sun 12 May Sat 10 Aug

Sat 18 May Sat 5 Oct

B i top \ Sat 25 May Sat 19 Oct /
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3.l Cambridge Assessment
» English

English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates

B1 Preliminary / \
Sat 23 Feb Sat 12 Oct
Thu 28 Feb Sat 16 Nov
Sat 16 Mar Thu 5 Dec
Sat 6 Apr
Thu 2 May
Sat 11 May
Fri 24 May
Thu 6 Jun
Sat 15 Jun

Tue 23 Jul
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@13 11e /-5 English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates

B1 Preliminary for Schools / Sat 9 Mar Sun 26 May Sat 23 Nov
Sun 10 Mar Sat 1 Jun Mon 2 Dec
Sat 13 Apr Wed 5 Jun Sat 14 Dec
Thu 18 Apr Sat 8 Jun
Sat 4 May Sat 22 Jun
Thu 9 May Sat 27 July

Sun 12 May Sat 10 Aug

Sat 18 May Sat 5 Oct

Back to the top \ Sat 25 May Sat 19 Oct /
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2.1 Cambridge Assessment

» English
English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates
B2 First / \
Sat 9 Mar Thu 25 Jul
Fri 15 Mar Thu 22 Aug
Sat 13 Apr Sat 12 Oct
Sat 18 May Sat 9 Nov
Sat 8 Jun Tue 3 Dec
Tue 11 Jun Sat 14 Dec
Sat 22 Jun
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@11y 1101 [-5p English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates

B2 First for Schools
Sat 16 Mar Wed 29 May

Thu 11 Apr Sat 8 Jun
Sat 4 May Sat 29 Jun
Sat 11 May Sat 27 July
Thu 16 May Sat 28 Sept
Sun 19 May Sat 16 Nov
Sat 25 May Tue 26 Nov

Back to the top \ Sat 30 Nov /
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5| Cambridge Assessment

¥ English
@13 110l /-2 English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates
C1 Advanced / \
Sat 12 Jan Fri 23 Aug
Sat 9 Feb Sat 7 Sep
Wed 27 Feb Sat 19 Oct
Sat 16 Mar Sat 2 Nov
Sat 23 Mar Sat 23 Nov
Sat 27 Apr Wed 4 Dec
Sat 4 May Sat 7 Dec
Sat 11 May Sat 14 Dec
Sat 18 May
Sat1Jun
Wed 12 Jun
Sat 22 Jun
Sat 6 Jul

Wed 24 Jul
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English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates
C2 Proficiency / \
Sat 9 Mar
Sat 11 May
Sun 12 May
Thu 13 Jun
Sat 30 Nov
Sun 1 Dec
Thu 5 Dec
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2.5 Cambridge Assessment
v English

English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates

B1 Business Preliminary / \
Thu 14 Mar
Tue 9 Apr
Sat 18 May
Sat 8 Jun
Sat 14 Sep
Sat 23 Nov
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&1 b 1iTe[--9p English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates

B2 Business Vantage
Sat 9 Mar

Fri 15 Mar

Sat 1Jun
Thu 6 Jun
Fri 13 Sep
Sat 30 Nov
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@15 115 /-5 English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates

C1 Business Higher
Sat 25 May

Sat 16 Nov
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@113 1»14(«[--9p English Qualifications

A2 Key (CB)

Back to the top

2019 Examination dates

@26 Jan

Thu 7 Feb
Wed 27 Mar
Wed 24 Apr
Thu 23 May
Wed 12 Jun
Sat 22 Jun
Thu 4 Jul

Sat 27 Jul

Thu 12 Sep
Thu 24 Oct
Sat 30 Nov
Thu 19 Dec
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@11, b3 Te /-9 English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates

A2 Key for Schools (CB) / \
Sat 16 Feb Sat 16 Nov

Wed 20 Mar Thu 12 Dec

Thu 11 Apr
Fri 17 May
Thu 13 Jun
Thu 20 Jun
Thu 18 Jul
Fri 20 Sep

Sat 26 Oct
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@171 1)1 ¢(«[--9p English Qualifications

B1 Preliminary (CB)

Back to the top

2019 Examination dates

@t 26 Jan

Thu 7 Feb
Wed 27 Mar
Wed 24 Apr
Thu 23 May
Wed 12 Jun
Sat 22 Jun
Thu 4 Jul

\Sat 27 Jul

Thu 12 Sep
Thu 24 Oct
Sat 30 Nov
Thu 19 Dec
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B Cambridge Assessment
v English

@15 1:1a /-5 English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates

B1 Preliminary for Schools (CB)
Sat 16 Feb Sat 16 Nov

Wed 20 Mar Thu 12 Dec

Thu 11 Apr
Fri 17 May
Thu 13 Jun
Thu 20 Jun
Thu 18 Jul
Fri 20 Sep

Sat 26 Oct
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2| Cambridge Assessment

v English
English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates
B2 First (CB) / \
Sat 19 Jan Fri 27 Sep
Sat 23 Feb Sat 19 Oct
Sat 23 Mar Fri 22 Nov
Tue 9 Apr Sat 30 Nov
Sat 25 May
Thu 6 Jun
Sat 8 Jun
Sat 13 Jul
Fri 9 Aug
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2.5 Cambridge Assessment
¥ English

@13 1:1e (/-5 English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates

B2 First for Schools (CB) / \
Thu 14 Mar

Fri 10 May

Wed 22 May
Fri 7 Jun

Sat 15 Jun
Tue 5 Nov
Sat 16 Nov
Tue 3 Dec

Sat 7 Dec
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3. Cambridge Assessment

¥ English
English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates
C1 Advanced (CB) / \
Sat 19 Jan Sat 20 Jul
Sat 16 Feb Sat 3 Aug
Fri 22 Mar Sat 10 Aug
Sat 6 Apr Sat 21 Sep
Thu 16 May Sat 26 Oct
Sat 25 May Sat 9 Nov
Tue 11 Jun Thu 5 Dec
Sat 15 Jun
Sat 29 Jun
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2.5 Cambridge Assessment
4P English

English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates
C2 Proficiency (CB) / \
Sat 2 Mar
Fri 24 May
Sat 13 Jul
Sat 23 Nov
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2.1 Cambridge Assessment
'Y English

@133 1:1a 1 [-59p English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates

B1 Business Preliminary (CB)
Fri 22 Feb

Fri 22 Mar

Sat 11 May
Fri 21 Jun
Sat 7 Sep
Sat 5 Oct
Wed 27 Nov
Fri 13 Dec
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2.8 Cambridge Assessment
¥ English

English Qualifications 2019 Examination dates
B2 Business Vantage (CB) / \

Fri 22 Feb

Fri 22 Mar

Sat 11 May

Fri 21 Jun

Sat 7 Sep

Wed 27 Nov

Fri 13 Dec
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2019 Examination dates

C1 Business Higher (CB) /
Thu 21 Mar

Sat 11 May
Fri 21 Jun
Fri 13 Dec
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